1830 Minnesota Avenue • Kansas City, KS 66102
913-371-5787
Fax: 913-371-3201
Toll-Free
888-881-4245
Fax: 888-881-4248
IR Security and Safety's "Locknetics On Board" is a stand-alone access control system that is flexible enough

Dormitory/Privacy: The privacy function is enabled by a single pushputton on the inside housing; this will disable normal electronic
access from the exterior. Opening the door deactivates the privacy feature.
 HOW TO ORDER COMPUTER MANAGED LOCKING SYSTEMS:
Example:
1. Select Model .............................CM5190
2. Select Credentials ......................CM5190 .................MGK
3. Select Lever Style .......................CM5190 .................MGK .................17
4. Select Handing ..........................CM5190 .................MGK .................17 ..............LH
5. Select Cylinder Option ...............CM5190 .................MGK .................17 .............. LH ............. KD
6. Select Finish ..............................CM5190 .................MGK .................17 .............. LH ............. KD ..............625
7. Select Options ...........................CM5190 .................MGK .................17 .............. LH ............. KD .............. 625 ........... EXT
CYLINDRICAL SERIES LOCK
CM5100-PXK CM5100-MGK
CM5500-PXK CM5500-MGK
CM5590 (Office) 3⁄4" Latchbolt
CM5596 (Classroom/Storeroom) 3⁄4" Latchbolt
CM5595 (Dormitory/Privacy) 3⁄4" Latchbolt
CM5190 (Office)
CM5196 (Classroom/Storeroom)
CM5195 (Dormitory/Privacy)
COMPUTER MANAGED LOCKING SYSTEMS. Continued…
MORTISE SERIES LOCK
1830 Minnesota Avenue • Kansas City, KS 66102
913-371-5787
Fax: 913-371-3201
Toll-Free
888-881-4245
Fax: 888-881-4248
EXIT TRIM SERIES
LOC 4
CM993 Exit Trim
(Retrofit with existing Von Duprin 98 & 99 rim, surface/con-
cealed vertical rod and three-point latching exit devices).
CM993-MGK CM993-KPI
EXIT TRIM SERIES
NOTES
1830 Minnesota Avenue • Kansas City, KS 66102
913-371-5787
Fax: 913-371-3201
Toll-Free
888-881-4245
Fax: 888-881-4248
LOC 5
COBRA BATTERY-POWERED ELECTRONIC CYLINDRICAL LOCKSET
STANDARD FEATURES:
• 100 code capacity, programmable at the keypad • Able to accept 7 pin SFIC cylinder, dummy plug provided
• Accommodates 11⁄2" to 2" door thickness • Exterior gasket supplied standard
• High security spanner screws on inside escutcheon • Classroom/storeroom function
• Patent #'s 5,640,863 /6,286,347 • LEDs provide visible acknowledgment for access and
• Concealed emergency override programming requests
• 2-3 year battery life • Vandlgard™ clutching lever minimizes damage from vandalism
MPC 06 626 (Electronic Cylindrical Lockset)
MCP-SK (Shim plate for 13⁄8" door. Stainless Steel)
MPC-LRP ("Cobra" cover plate to mask Unican and Alarm Lock door preps. Stainless Steel)
COBRA by Schlage is an architecturally designed programmable locking system. This attractive, battery-